
2008 IN THE PINK ADVISED
DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PROFIT/LOSS CUMULATIVE

09-Jan-08 RIGHTFUL RULER WON 9/2 0.5PT WIN 2.25 2.25
16-Jan-08 MONEY TRIX WON 5/2 0.5PT WIN 1.25 3.50
23-Jan-08 RIGHTFUL RULER Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 3.00
26-Jan-08 BAGAN Lost 1PT EW -2.00 1.00
27-Jan-08 THYNE AGAIN WON 13/8 1PT WIN 1.63 2.63
27-Jan-08 GEM DALY Lost 05PT WIN -0.50 2.13
27-Jan-08 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT DBLE -0.50 1.63
09-Feb-08 BAGAN WON 7/2 1.5PT WIN 5.25 6.88
11-Feb-08 CENTAUR DECREE## WON 50/1 0.25PT EW 15.63 22.51
16-Feb-08 WANANGO WON 5/2 0.5PT WIN 1.25 23.76
22-Feb-08 BAGAN Lost 1PT EW -2.00 21.76
24-Feb-08 THYNE AGAIN WON 4/1 0.5PT EW 2.40 24.16
24-Feb-08 WOODBINE WILLIE Lost 0.25PT WIN -0.25 23.91
26-Feb-08 FANDANI WON 5/2 0.25PT WIN 0.63 24.54
01-Mar-08 KILMACKILLOGE Lost 0.25PT WIN -0.25 24.29
01-Mar-08 NATIAIN WON 5/2 0.5PT WIN 1.25 25.54
02-Mar-08 CORTINAS WON 14/1 0.25PT WIN 3.50 29.04
04-Mar-08 LE ROUGE FATAL Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 28.04
06-Mar-08 THE RAILWAY MAN Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 27.54
14-Mar-08 NATIAIN Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 27.04
14-Mar-08 CHRISTY BEAMISH Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 26.54
23-Mar-08 JUDGE DEED Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 25.54
23-Mar-08 WOODBINE WILLIE 3rd 6/1 0.25PT EW 0.05 25.59
23-Mar-08 MICK THE MAN Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 24.59
27-Mar-08 STAND ON ME Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 24.09
29-Feb-08 MAURICE Lost 0.25PT WIN -0.25 23.84
04-Apr-08 BAGAN Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 23.34
04-Apr-08 IN THE HIGH GRASS Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 22.84
05-Apr-08 CRATHORNE Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 22.34
05-Apr-08 THE ENTOMOLOGIST Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 21.34
16-Apr-08 SOUL SISTA WON 15/8 r4 25p 0.5PT WIN 0.70 22.04
18-Apr-08 TELL HENRY Lost 1PT EW -2.00 20.04
21-Apr-08 STOW Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 19.04
21-Apr-08 RICH LORD Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 18.04
23-Apr-08 THE WHISPERER Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 17.54
26-Apr-08 MONETS GARDEN Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 16.54
03-May-08 HOLLOWS MILL Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 15.54
07-May-08 HOT ZONE Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 14.54
07-May-08 LACE YOUR BOOTS Lost 1PT EW -2.00 12.54
10-May-08 CRATHORNE Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 12.04
16-May-08 DAYLAMI DREAMS Lost 0.5pt WIN -0.50 11.54
16-May-08 MACEDON Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 11.04
18-May-08 ARCTIC GHOST Lost 4PTS WIN -4.00 7.04
22-May-08 CULLAHILL WON 11/8 1PT WIN 1.38 8.42
22-May-08 MUSTANGSALLYRALLY Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 7.42
22-May-08 DOUBLE Lost 0.5pt WIN -0.50 6.92
24-May-08 ALROYAL Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 5.92
29-May-08 PAVASHOOZ Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 5.42
10-Jun-08 RIGHTFUL RULER Lost 1PT EW -2.00 3.42
13-Jun-08 BOXHALL Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 2.92
17-Jun-08 TOY TOP WON 4/1 0.5PT EW 2.50 5.42
27-Jun-08 GREEN PARK LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 4.42
29-Jun-08 SHOULDAWOULDACOULDA LOST 1PT EW -2.00 2.42
29-Jun-08 SNOOPY LOOPY LOST 0.5PT WIN -0.50 1.92
29-Jun-08 TAKE THE STAND LOST 0.25PT WIN -0.25 1.67
02-Jul-08 ARCTIC GHOST 3RD 5.2/1 2PT EW 0.08 1.75
12-Jul-08 AL QASI LOST 0.5PT WIN -0.50 1.25
17-Jul-08 BOXHALL LOST 0.25PT EW -0.50 0.75
21-Jul-08 RIGHTFUL RULER WON 7/1 0.25PT EW 2.19 2.94
23-Jul-08 ARCTIC GHOST LOST 3PT WIN -3.00 -0.06

26/07/2008 PAVERSHOOZ LOST 0.5PT WIN -0.50 -0.56
29/07/2008 YAMAL WON 15/2 0.75PT EW 7.03 6.47
29/07/2008 BENANDONNER LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 5.47
30/07/2008 HARCAS LOST 1.5PT EW -3.00 2.47
02-Aug-08 ONE MORE MINUTE 2ND 7/1 0.5PT EW 0.38 2.85
08-Aug-08 BOXHALL LOST 0.25PT WIN -0.50 2.35
09-Aug-08 HAWKIT LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 1.35
11-Aug-08 CENTAUR MARINE LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 0.35
12-Aug-08 RIGHTFUL RULER LOST 1.5PT WIN -1.50 -1.15
15-Aug-08 ANOTHER MOMENT WON 7/2 1PT EW 4.20 3.05
23-Aug-08 BANNA MAN LOST 1PT WIN -1.00 2.05
25-Aug-08 PROPER WON 5/2 1PT WIN 2.50 4.55
26-Aug-08 RIGHTFUL RULER LOST 0.25PT EW -0.50 4.05
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27-Aug-08 BOXHALL LOST 0.25PT EW -0.50 3.55
30-Aug-08 AWARD CEREMONY LOST 0.5PT WIN -0.50 3.05
30-Aug-08 HARCAS LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 2.05
31-Aug-08 RIGHTFUL RULER LOST 0.25PT EW -0.50 1.55
31-Aug-08 MASTA PLASTA LOST 2PT WIN -2.00 -0.45
31-Aug-08 CHIEF EDITOR LOST 1PT WIN -1.00 -1.45
03-Sep-08 STELLENBOSCH LOST 1PT WIN -1.00 -2.45
16-Sep-08 DECOY DADDY LOST 1PT WIN -1.00 -3.45
19-Sep-08 CHARLES PARNELL LOST 1PT EW -2.00 -5.45
03-Oct-08 BANNA MAN LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 -6.45
05-Oct-08 RICH LORD LOST 1PT EW -2.00 -8.45
05-Oct-08 SILK DRUM WON 1PT WIN 6.00 -2.45
05-Oct-08 DOUBLE LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 -3.45
11-Oct-08 DUNASKIN LOST 0.5PT WIN -0.50 -3.95
17-Oct-08 RAZOR ROYALE LOST 1PT WIN -1.00 -4.95
18-Oct-08 SONARA LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 -5.95
19-Oct-08 MONZON WON 0.5PT WIN 1.75 -4.20
23-Oct-08 ASTRADOR LOST 1PT WIN -1.00 -5.20
23-Oct-08 HOCKENHEIM LOST 0.5PT WIN -0.50 -5.70
23-Oct-08 DOUBLE LOST 0.25PT -0.25 -5.95
25-Oct-08 PAVASHOOZ 3RD 0.5PT EW 0.90 -5.05
28-Oct-08 BEST PROSPECT WON 0.5PT WIN 2.00 -3.05
31-Oct-08 TREATY FLYER 3RD 0.5PT EW 0.00 -3.05
01-Nov-08 TELL HENRY WON 1.5PT EW 9.00 5.95
02-Nov-08 SCANDAL SHEET LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 4.95
08-Nov-08 GRAND THEATRE WON 1PT EW 8.40 13.35
08-Nov-08 SUPREMES LEGACY LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 12.35
11-Nov-08 SILVER STEEL LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 11.35
11-Nov-08 DOMINO DANCER LOST 0.25PT EW -0.50 10.85
12-Nov-08 KING OF CONFUSION LOST 0.25PT EW -0.50 10.35
14-Nov-08 DOUBLE DIZZY 3RD 0.5PT EW 2.00 12.35
16-Nov-08 MICK THE MAN 3rd 1/5 0.5PT EW 0.00 12.35
18-Nov-08 TREATY FLYER LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 11.35
23-Nov-08 NOTRE PERE WON 0.5PT EW 5.00 16.35
24-Nov-08 TELL HENRY LOST 0.75PT WIN -0.75 15.60
24-Nov-08 HUSH TIGER LOST 0.25PT WIN -0.25 15.35
26-Nov-08 BANQUET WON 0.5PT EW 5.40 20.75
26-Nov-08 KILMACKILLOGUE WON 0.25PT EW 1.50 22.25
06-Dec-08 ASTARADOR LOST 1PT EW -2.00 20.25
10-Dec-08 AU CORANT WON 1PT WIN 2.25 22.50
12-Dec-08 WOT WAY CHEIF LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 21.50
12-Dec-08 ONE SNIFF LOST 0.25PT EW -0.50 21.00
13-Dec-08 HARRY THE HAWK LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 20.00
13-Dec-08 TELL HENRY PLACED 0.5PT EW 0.09 20.09
14-Dec-08 ECOLE D'ART LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 19.09
15-Dec-08 GRAND THEATRE LOST 2PT WIN -2.00 17.09
16-Dec-08 SPEED UP LOST 0.5PT EW -1.00 16.09
20-Dec-08 RICH LORD 2ND 0.25PT EW 1.00 17.09
26-Dec-08 SUPREME LEGACY LOST 1PT WIN -1.00 16.09
26-Dec-08 THEFT LOST 1PT WIN -1.00 15.09
26-Dec-08 ZANZIBAR BOY WON 1PT WIN 2.75 17.84
26-Dec-08 TREBLE ABV 3 LOST 0.25PT EW -0.25 17.59
27-Dec-08 THYNE AGAIN LOST 0.5PT WIN -0.50 17.09
27-Dec-08 MOON OVER MIAMI LOST 1/3PT WIN -0.33 16.76
27-Dec-08 STAN LOST 0.25PT WIN -0.25 16.51
29-Dec-08 HIGGYS BOY WON 1PT WIN 2.25 18.76

## = centaur's own greyhound
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